Grateful Dogs of Juneau Waiver

I understand participating in events held or sponsored by Grateful Dogs of Juneau may include potentially hazardous activities. I am aware of the risks, which include falls, contact with other participants, the weather, road or trail conditions and traffic. I assume all risks associated with participating in any/all events held or sponsored by Grateful Dogs of Juneau. I hereby release the Grateful Dogs of Juneau of any and all responsibility for damage or personal injury that may occur as a result of participating in a club event.

I also certify and represent that my dog(s) is not a hazard to other dogs or persons, is current on all vaccinations or is titered. My dog(s) is clean and in good health. I accept personal responsibility for any and all actions my dog makes and will not hold the club responsible.

I have read this waiver and am aware of the risks involved in participating in club events.

Signature	Date	
Printed Name		
Dog's name(s) and breed(s)		

November 2004